MADE IN ITALY
221
35 l/min
3/4” BSP
A28-0110-001 1” BSP 8 mm 8 bar 110 l/min
A28-0110-002 PVDF 1” BSP 8 mm 8 bar 110 l/min
A28-0110-003 POMc 1” BSP 8 mm 8 bar 110 l/min
A28-0110-004 SS AISI 316 1” BSP 8 mm 8 bar 110 l/min
A28-0250-001 1.1/2” BSP 10 mm 8 bar 250 l/min
A28-0250-002 PVDF 1.1/2” BSP 10 mm 8 bar 250 l/min
A28-0250-003 POMc 1.1/2” BSP 10 mm 8 bar 250 l/min
A28-0250-004 SS AISI 316 1.1/2” BSP 10 mm 8 bar 250 l/min
A28-1000-001 2” BSP 12 mm 8 bar 1000 l/min
A28-1000-002 PVDF 2” BSP 12 mm 8 bar 1000 l/min
A28-1000-003 ALLUMINIO 2” BSP 12 mm 8 bar 1000 l/min
A28-1000-004 SS AISI 316 2” BSP 12 mm 8 bar 1000 l/min
110 l/min
1” BSP
250 l/min
1” 1/2 BSP
1000 l/min
2” BSP
A28-0035-001 3/4” BSP 6 mm 8 bar 35 l/min
A28-0035-002 PVDF 3/4” BSP 6 mm 8 bar 35 l/min
A28-0035-003 POMc 3/4” BSP 6 mm 8 bar 35 l/min
A28-0035-004 SS AISI 316 3/4” BSP 6 mm 8 bar 35 l/min
ARTICLE CASING FLUID CONNECTION AIR CONNECTION MAX PRESSURE MAX FLOW RATE
POLYPROPYLENE
ARTICLE CASING FLUID CONNECTION AIR CONNECTION MAX PRESSURE MAX FLOW RATE
POLYPROPYLENE
ARTICLE CASING FLUID CONNECTION AIR CONNECTION MAX PRESSURE MAX FLOW RATE
POLYPROPYLENE
ARTICLE CASING FLUID CONNECTION AIR CONNECTION MAX PRESSURE MAX FLOW RATE
POLYPROPYLENE
Model DAMP 35
Max flow rate:
Fluid connections:
Model DAMP 110
Max flow rate:
Fluid connections:
Model DAMP 250
Max flow rate:
Fluid connections:
Model DAMP 1000
Max flow rate:
Fluid connections:
PNEUMATIC AUTOMATIC PULSATION DAMPERS